
FY04 Homeland Security Training Grant Participants 
 

Point of Contacts 
 

As of August 21, 2006 
 

Organization Point of Contact 
Central Missouri State University 

 
http://safetycenter.cmsu.edu/programs/massdestruction.html

Mike Penrod 
Coordinator of Homeland Security 
Central Missouri State University 

Missouri Safety Center 
Humphreys 201 

Warrensburg, MO   64093 
(660) 543-8718 
(800) 801-3588 

penrod@cmsu1.cmsu.edu
Mid-America Regional Council (MARC) 

 
http://www.marc.org/git/

Georgia Nesselrode, Ed. D., Director 
Government Training Institute 
Mid-America Regional Council 

600 Broadway, Suite 300 
Kansas City, MO 64105 

(816)701-8207 
mailto:gnessel@marc.org 

 
Erin Lynch 

Emergency Services Administrator 
Mid-America Regional Council 

(816) 701-8390 
elynch@marc.org

 
Kristine Martin 

Emergency Services Training & 
Exercise Coordinator 

(816) 701-8382 
kmartin@marc.org

Missouri Police Chiefs’ Assn. 
 

http://www.mopca.com/mpca/regional-upcoming.html

Sheldon Lineback 
Executive Director 

Missouri Police Chiefs’ Assn. 
1001 E. High St. 

Jefferson City, MO   65101 
(573) 636-5444 

slineback@mopca.com
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Missouri Sheriffs’ Assn. 
 

http://www.mosheriffs.com/CESchedule.aspx

Mick Covington 
Executive Director 

Missouri Sheriffs’ Assn. 
6605 Business 50 West 

Jefferson City, MO   65109 
(573) 635-5925 Ext. 11 
mick@mosheriffs.com

 
Kevin Merritt 

Program Coordinator 
Mo. Sheriff’s Assn. Training Academy 

(573) 635-9644 Ext. 17 
kevin@mosheriffs.com

MU Fire & Rescue Training Institute 
(MUFRTI) 

 
http://www.mufrti.org/

Gary Wilson 
Robb Pilkington 

Eric Evans 
MUFRTI 

240 Heinkel Bldg. 
Columbia, MO   65211 

(800) 869-3476 
(573) 882-4735 

WilsonGL@missouri.edu
St. Charles Community College 

 
http://www.stchas.edu/

Lita M. Pener 
Director 

Workforce Development 
St. Charles Community College 

4601 Mid Rivers Mall Dr. 
St. Peters, MO   63376 

(636) 922-8425 
Lpener@stchas.edu

 
Amanda Sizemore 

Administrative Assistant 
(636) 922-8388 

Asizemore@stchas.edu
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